Methodist School — Dankuni

REHEARSAL EXAMINATION

TIME TABLE for Class: X

(SESSION : 2023-2024)

Date Day Subject

23.11.2023 | Thursday Art Paper — 11

24.11.2023 Friday English Literature

25.11.2023 Saturday Commercial Studies / Biology

28.11.2023 Tuesday Physics

29.11.2023 | Wednesday History & Civics

30.11.2023 | Thursday Mathematics

01.12.2023 Friday English Language

11.12.2023 Monday Chemistry

12.122023 | Tuesday ggf&ﬁfﬁm"a@‘ /Env.Appl./
| 13.12.2023 | Wednesday Geography

14.12.2023 | Thursday Bengali / Hindi

Reporting Time ; 10:00 a.m.

Examination Time : 10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.
(Mathematics : 10:30 a.m. - 01:00 p.m.)
(Second Language: 10:30 a.m, — 1:30 p.m.)




